
Bloodhounds Skittles Team – Averages for season 2019/2020 

 
Name Games Tot 

Pins 

Best 

score 

One 

roll 

Nines 

+ 

Sun 

shines 

Average 
 

BOLT

ERS 

S Young 2 55 30 8 - - 27.50 - 

J Fry 7 169 29 10 1 - 24.14 - 

P Chadwick 9 212 33 9 1 - 23.56 - 

T Chadwick 7 164 33 7 - - 23.43 - 

R Gentle 27 632 29 9 1 1 23.41 6 

D Murphy 23 507 28 9 1 - 22.04 2 

M Stewart 24 524 29 8 - - 21.83 6 

H Dyer 24 519 29 9 1 1 21.63 5 

R Kelly 13 277 28 8 - 1 21.31 - 

J Stewart 25 529 25 8 - 1 21.16 4 

M Kelly 16 337 26 8 - 2 21.06 - 

C Gentle 26 546 28 8 - - 21.00 3 

M Dyer 3 62 24 5 - 1 20.67 - 

J Evans 26 534 29 8 - 2 20.54 7 

A Dorman 23 472 26 8 - 1 20.52 5 

V Gentle 26 530 29 8 - 3 20.38 5 

J Price 2 38 19 7 - 1 19.00 - 

Spare 38 688 18 4 - - 18.00 - 

M Mullins - - - - - - - - 

Last Game : -         
 

Bloodhounds 
 

42 
 

43 
 

38 
 

44 
 

48 
 

215 

 

Heath Hornets 
 

64 
 

58 
 

58 
 

51 
 

54 
 

285 

 -22 -37 -57 -64 -70 

  

Bolters:  43  Total: 1214  

 

Best roll of season   68  v Mag Twelve           Home   24/01/20 

Worst roll of season  34  v Rascals            Away    23/08/19 

 

Best score of season 282  v Dublin Allstars              Away    17/01/20 

Worst score of season 215  v Heath Hornets           Away    11/03/20 

 

Won    2   0 home   2 away 

Lost  24 12 home 12 away 

Drawn  -   -  home   - away 

Cup played 1      Position at 11/03/20 


